WALL-MOUNTED WC MEMENTO

PRODUCT INFORMATION

1. POSITION

Model 562810

Collection Memento

PROJECTS B PREMIUM

Width 375 [mm]

Depth 560 [mm]

Weight 29,42 [kg]

description Sanitary porcelain
CeramicPlus
incl. fastening set "SupraFix 2.0"

- Installation wall-mounted

Outlet horizontal outlet

material Sanitary porcelain

Lead 2

Specification texts Memento; Washdown WC; Sanitary
porcelain; Size: 375 x 560 mm;
wall-mounted; Lead: 2; incl.
fastening set "SupraFix 2.0";
horizontal outlet

COLOURS

Edelweiss CeramicPlus

Glossy Black CeramicPlus

White Alpin New Glory CeramicPlus
White Alpin

White Alpin CeramicPlus

Star White CeramicPlus

562810S3
562810S0
562810U7
56281001

562810R1
562810R2

4051202048402
4047289801542
4047289826798
4047289801498
4047289801528
4047289801535
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